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Women / XS / Jr B3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Garcia323
HVG

9.400 9.350 9.8009.750 38.300
1T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Rivet344
Champions - Texas

9.200 9.600 9.4009.500 37.700
5* 1 7* 5T 2T

2T

Kaylee Cessna353
SLG

9.200 9.500 9.5009.500 37.700
5* 2T 7* 3T 2T

2T

Alexis Brumbaugh313
Majestic

9.350 9.500 9.4009.200 37.450
3 2T 15 5T 4 

4 

Ashley Tran327
PEARLAND ELITE

9.400 8.850 9.5009.600 37.350
1T 17 3T 3T 5 

5 

Riley Perez325
Love Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.1009.600 37.250
4 8T 3T 11 6 

6 

Landry Ferguson330
PEARLAND ELITE

8.900 9.450 9.2009.600 37.150
11T 4T 3T 10 7 

7 

Zoey Jimenez304
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.100 9.200 9.4009.400 37.100
7T 12 12T 5T 8 

8 

Kellee Manning329
PEARLAND ELITE

8.850 9.000 9.5509.650 37.050
13 14 2 2 9T

9T

Tomi Adeyinka331
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 9.250 9.3009.500 37.050
10 11 7T 8T 9T

9T

Corinne Welch354
HGC

8.650 9.300 9.3009.500 36.750
15T 8T 7T 8T 11 

11 

Harper Moody333
ICG

9.100 9.450 8.6009.350 36.500
7T 4T 14 14T 12 

12 

Ashlynn Alexander339
RPGA

9.100 9.300 8.2009.550 36.150
7T 8T 6 18 13 

13 

Whitney Blount349
AA Gym

8.650 9.350 8.4009.450 35.850
15T 6T 11 16T 14 

14 

Ava Galaviz336
Game Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.7009.150 35.800
11T 13 16 13 15 

15 

Katelynn Little319
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.000 8.950 8.9009.400 35.250
17 15 12T 12 16 

16 

Elizabeth Gause326
Jischke Gymnastics

8.750 8.900 8.6008.300 34.550
14 16 17 14T 17 

17 

Alana Starnes316
IZG

7.900 8.800 8.4008.100 33.200
18 18 18 16T 18 

18 
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